MG-309-001-00-001-0000
ACCN.#931

MG—-309
GOVERNOR MILTON J. SHAPP
RECORDS, 1971-1979

GENERAL FILE,——— CARTONS
LEVEL 14 SLOT NUMBERS '
CARTON 1 1045
CARTON 2 1046
CARTON 3 1047
CARTON 4 1048
CARTON 5 1049
CARTON 6 1050
CARTON 7 1051
CARTON 8 1052
CARTON 9 1053

CARTON 10 1054
CARTON 11 1055
CARTON 12 1056
CARTON 13 1057
CARTON 14 1058
CARTON 15 1059
CARTON 16 1060
CARTON 17 1061
CARTON 18 1062
CARTON 19 1063
CARTON 20 1064
CARTON 21 1065
CARTON 22 1066
CARTON 23 1067
CARTON 24 1068
CARTON 25 1069
CARTON 26 1070
CARTON 27 1071
CARTON 28 1072
CARTON 29 1073
CARTON 30 1074
CARTON 31 1075
CARTON 32 1076
CARTON 33 1077
CARTON 34 1078
CARTON 35 1079
CARTON 36 1080
CARTON 37 1081
CARTON 38 1082
CARTON 39 1083
CARTON 40 1084
CARTON 41 1085
CARTON 42 1086
CARTON 43 1087




CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136




—

LEVEL

CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON

© CARTON

CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON

14

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141

1142

1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
11459
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
llel
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181



LEVEL 14

CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON

CARTON

CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1181
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233

.y




LEVEL 14

CARTON 190
CARTON 191
CARTON 192
CARTON 193
CARTON 194
CARTON 195
CARTON 196
CARTON 197
CARTON 198
CARTON 199
CARTON 200
CARTON 201
CARTON 202
CARTON 203
CARTON 204
CARTON 205
CARTON 206
CARTON 207
CARTON 208
CARTON 209
CARTON 210
CARTON 211
CARTON 212
CARTON 213
CARTON 214
CARTON 215
CARTON 216
CARTON 217
CARTON 218
CARTON 219
CARTON 220
CARTON 221
CARTON 222
CARTON 223
CARTON 224
CARTON 225
CARTON 226
CARTON 227
CARTON 228
CARTON 229
CARTON 230
CARTON 231
CARTON 232
CARTON 233
CARTON 234
CARTON 235

SLOT NUMBERS

1234
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
0555
0556
0558
0559
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583



CARTON 236
CARTON 237
CARTON 238
CARTON 239
CARTON 240
CARTON 241
CARTON 242
CARTON 243
CARTON 244
CARTON 245
CARTON 246
CARTON 247
CARTON 248
CARTON 249
CARTON 250
CARTON 251
CARTON 252
CARTON 253
CARTON 254
CARTON 255
CARTON 256
CARTON 257
CARTON 258
CARTON 259
CARTON 260
CARTON 261
CARTON 262
CARTON 263
CARTON 264
CARTON 265
CARTON 266
CARTON 267
CARTON 268
CARTON 269
CARTON 270
CARTON 271
CARTON 272
CARTON 273
CARTON 274
CARTON 275
CARTON 276
CARTON 277
CARTON 278
CARTON 279
CARTON 280
CARTON 281
CARTON 282
CARTON 283

0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633




CARTON 284
CARTON 285
CARTON 286
CARTON 287
CARTON 288
CARTON 289
CARTON 290
CARTON 291
CARTON 292
CARTON 293
CARTON 294
CARTON 295
CARTON 296
CARTON 297
CARTON 298
CARTON 299
CARTON 300
CARTON 301
CARTON 302
CARTON 303
CARTON 304
CARTON 305
CARTON 306
CARTON 307
CARTON 308
CARTON 309
CARTON 310
CARTON 311
CARTON 312
CARTON 313
CARTON 314
CARTON 315
CARTON 316
CARTON 317
CARTON 318
CARTON 319
CARTON 320
CARTON 321
CARTON 322
CARTON 323
CARTON 324
CARTON 325
CARTON 326
CARTON 327
CARTON 328
CARTON 329
CARTON 330
CARTON 331

0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0654
0655
0656
0657

0658 -
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683




CARTON 332
CARTON 333
CARTON 334
CARTON 335
CARTON 336
CARTON 337
CARTON 338
CARTON 339
CARTON 340
CARTON 341
CARTON 342
CARTON 343

- CARTON 344

CARTON 345
CARTON 346
CARTON 347
CARTON 348
CARTON 349
CARTON 350
CARTON 351
CARTON 352
CARTON 353
CARTON 354
CARTON 355
CARTON 356
CARTON 357
CARTON 358
CARTON 359
CARTON 360
CARTON 361
CARTON 362
CARTON 363
CARTON 364
CARTON 365
CARTON 366
CARTON 367
CARTON 368
CARTON 369
CARTON 370
CARTON 371

0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723

CARTON 372 end 0724




MG-309-001-00-001-0000

ACCN.#931

MG-309
GOVERNOR MILTON J. SHAPP
RECORDS, 1971-1979

GENERAL FILE,——-

FIRST TERM:

A.A.EQUIPMENT CO.— A.M.F. INC., 1971-74
APECO CORP.— AARONSON, 1971-74

ABAD - ABDOU, 1971-74

ABEL — ABENDSEHOEN, 1971-74

ABER - ABPLANALP, 1971-74

ABRACZINSKAS — ABRAHMS, 1971-74

ABRAM - ABRAMS, 1971-74

ABRAMSKI - ABZUG, 1971-74

ACACIA - ACADEMY, 1971-74

ACADEMY MAGAZINE, 1971 .°

ACANFORA - ACID, 1971-74

ACKELS — ACKERMANN, 1971-74

ACKLEY - ACT, 1971-74

ACTION - ACUPUNCTURE, 1971-74

ADHOC - ADAMESE, 1971-74

ADAMIAK - ADAMS,BRUCE,1971-74
ADAMS,CALVIN — ADAMS,GEORGE,1971-74
ADAMS,GILBERT - ADAMS,KAREN,1971-74
ADAMS,KATHERINE — ADAMS,PAUL,1971-74
ADAMS,R.- ADAMS,WM.,1971-74

ADAMSON — ADDY,1971-74

ADELMAN - ADLER,1971-74

ADLESTEIN - ADULT,1971-74
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF PA. COURTS,1972-73
ADVANCED — ADZEMA, 1971-74
ADVISORY,1971-74

ADVISORY COMMISSION ON INTERGOVERNMENTAL
RELATIONS CORRESPONDENCE, 1971-72

ADVISORY COMMISSION ON INTERGOVERNMENTAL
RELATIONS CORRESPONDENCE, 1973-74

AERNI — AFFINTTO, 1971-74

AFFIRMATIVE ACTION, 1971-73

AFFIRMATIVE ACTION, 1974

AFFIRMATIVE ACTION, 1974

AFFLECK — AFTERGOOD, 1971-74

AGAMED - AGING, 1971-74

CARTONS

CARTON 1

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
.FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

CARTON 2

FOLDER

|
[ERYE Ve 3o 2 JRN B YN 6 B SO PR 0

e
B WN O

[ U I I I |

R e e S e
|




AGNES — AGZIGIAN, 1971-74 FOLDER
AGNEW, SPIRO T. 1971-73 FOLDER
AGRIBUSINESS ACCOUNTABILITY PROJECT, 1973 FOLDER
AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT
CORRESPONDENCE, 1971 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1971 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1971 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1971 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1972 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1972 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1972 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1972 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1972 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1972 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973 . FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973 ' FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974 . FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974 : FOLDER
CARTON 3
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974 FOLDER
CORRESPONDENCE, , 1974 FOLDER
RELEASES,PAMPHLETS,BOOKS ETC., 1971 FOLDER
RELEASES,PAMPHLETS,BOOKS ETC., 1971 FOLDER
RELEASES,PAMPHLETS, BOOKS ETC., 1972 FOLDER
RELEASES,PAMPHLETS,BOOKS ETC., 1972 FOLDER
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS,BOOKS ETC., 1972-73 FOLDER
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS,BOOKS ETC., 1973 FOLDER
RELEASES,PAMPHLETS,BOOKS ETC., 1973 FOLDER
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS,BOOKS ETC., 1973 FOLDER
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS,BOOKS ETC., 1974 FOLDER
RELEASES,PAMPHLETS,BOOKS ETC., 1974 FOLDER
SPECIAL MATERIAL, 1971-72 FOLDER
WASHINGTON, D.C., 1971 FOLDER
WASHINGTON, D.C., 1971 FOLDER
WASHINGTON, D.C., 1972 FOLDER
WASHINGTON, D.C., 1973 FOLDER
WASHINGTON, D.C., 1974 FOLDER
AHAMS - AHWESH, 1971-74 FOLDER
AID - AIR MAIL, 1971-74 FOLDER
AIR MONITORING — AJDUKOVIC, 1971-74 FOLDER

AIR PRODUCTS AND CHEMICALS, 1973-74 FOLDER

(S SN V)
|
S

LU

1 |

|
HFROONOUEWN R

o

=

!

|
e
S W N

|

WLWWWWWWLWWWWWwWwWwww
|

|
=
[$)]

3-16
3-17
3-18
3-19
3-20
3-21
3-22




