

MG-309-001-00-001-0000  
ACCN.#931

MG-309  
GOVERNOR MILTON J. SHAPP  
RECORDS, 1971-1979

<u>GENERAL FILE, ---</u>		<u>CARTONS</u>
LEVEL 14	SLOT NUMBERS	
CARTON 1	1045	
CARTON 2	1046	
CARTON 3	1047	
CARTON 4	1048	
CARTON 5	1049	
CARTON 6	1050	
CARTON 7	1051	
CARTON 8	1052	
CARTON 9	1053	
CARTON 10	1054	
CARTON 11	1055	
CARTON 12	1056	
CARTON 13	1057	
CARTON 14	1058	
CARTON 15	1059	
CARTON 16	1060	
CARTON 17	1061	
CARTON 18	1062	
CARTON 19	1063	
CARTON 20	1064	
CARTON 21	1065	
CARTON 22	1066	
CARTON 23	1067	
CARTON 24	1068	
CARTON 25	1069	
CARTON 26	1070	
CARTON 27	1071	
CARTON 28	1072	
CARTON 29	1073	
CARTON 30	1074	
CARTON 31	1075	
CARTON 32	1076	
CARTON 33	1077	
CARTON 34	1078	
CARTON 35	1079	
CARTON 36	1080	
CARTON 37	1081	
CARTON 38	1082	
CARTON 39	1083	
CARTON 40	1084	
CARTON 41	1085	
CARTON 42	1086	
CARTON 43	1087	

CARTON 44	1088
CARTON 45	1089
CARTON 46	1090
CARTON 47	1091
CARTON 48	1092
CARTON 49	1093
CARTON 50	1094
CARTON 51	1095
CARTON 52	1096
CARTON 53	1097
CARTON 54	1098
CARTON 55	1099
CARTON 56	1100
CARTON 57	1101
CARTON 58	1102
CARTON 59	1103
CARTON 60	1104
CARTON 61	1105
CARTON 62	1106
CARTON 63	1107
CARTON 64	1108
CARTON 65	1109
CARTON 66	1110
CARTON 67	1111
CARTON 68	1112
CARTON 69	1113
CARTON 70	1114
CARTON 71	1115
CARTON 72	1116
CARTON 73	1117
CARTON 74	1118
CARTON 75	1119
CARTON 76	1120
CARTON 77	1121
CARTON 78	1122
CARTON 79	1123
CARTON 80	1124
CARTON 81	1125
CARTON 82	1126
CARTON 83	1127
CARTON 84	1128
CARTON 85	1129
CARTON 86	1130
CARTON 87	1131
CARTON 88	1132
CARTON 89	1133
CARTON 90	1134
CARTON 91	1135
CARTON 92	1136

LEVEL 14

CARTON 86	1130
CARTON 87	1131
CARTON 88	1132
CARTON 89	1133
CARTON 90	1134
CARTON 91	1135
CARTON 92	1136
CARTON 93	1137
CARTON 94	1138
CARTON 95	1139
CARTON 96	1140
CARTON 97	1141
CARTON 98	1142
CARTON 99	1143
CARTON 100	1144
CARTON 101	1145
CARTON 102	1146
CARTON 103	1147
CARTON 104	1148
CARTON 105	1149
CARTON 106	1150
CARTON 107	1151
CARTON 108	1152
CARTON 109	1153
CARTON 110	1154
CARTON 111	1155
CARTON 112	1156
CARTON 113	1157
CARTON 114	1158
CARTON 115	1159
CARTON 116	1160
CARTON 117	1161
CARTON 118	1162
CARTON 119	1163
CARTON 120	1164
CARTON 121	1165
CARTON 122	1166
CARTON 123	1167
CARTON 124	1168
CARTON 125	1169
CARTON 126	1170
CARTON 127	1171
CARTON 128	1172
CARTON 129	1173
CARTON 130	1174
CARTON 131	1175
CARTON 132	1176
CARTON 133	1177
CARTON 134	1178
CARTON 135	1179
CARTON 136	1180
CARTON 137	1181

LEVEL 14

CARTON	138	1182
CARTON	139	1183
CARTON	140	1184
CARTON	141	1185
CARTON	142	1186
CARTON	143	1187
CARTON	144	1188
CARTON	145	1189
CARTON	146	1190
CARTON	147	1191
CARTON	148	1192
CARTON	149	1193
CARTON	150	1194
CARTON	151	1195
CARTON	152	1196
CARTON	153	1197
CARTON	154	1198
CARTON	155	1199
CARTON	156	1200
CARTON	157	1201
CARTON	158	1202
CARTON	159	1203
CARTON	160	1204
CARTON	161	1205
CARTON	162	1206
CARTON	163	1207
CARTON	164	1208
CARTON	165	1209
CARTON	166	1210
CARTON	167	1211
CARTON	168	1212
CARTON	169	1213
CARTON	170	1214
CARTON	171	1215
CARTON	172	1216
CARTON	173	1217
CARTON	174	1218
CARTON	175	1219
CARTON	176	1220
CARTON	177	1221
CARTON	178	1222
CARTON	179	1223
CARTON	180	1224
CARTON	181	1225
CARTON	182	1226
CARTON	183	1227
CARTON	184	1228
CARTON	185	1229
CARTON	186	1230
CARTON	187	1231
CARTON	188	1232
CARTON	189	1233

## LEVEL 14

## SLOT NUMBERS

CARTON 190	1234
CARTON 191	1236
CARTON 192	1237
CARTON 193	1238
CARTON 194	1239
CARTON 195	1240
CARTON 196	1241
CARTON 197	1242
CARTON 198	1243
CARTON 199	1244
CARTON 200	1245
CARTON 201	1246
CARTON 202	1247
CARTON 203	1248
CARTON 204	1249
CARTON 205	1250
CARTON 206	1251
CARTON 207	1252
CARTON 208	1253
CARTON 209	0555
CARTON 210	0556
CARTON 211	0558
CARTON 212	0559
CARTON 213	0561
CARTON 214	0562
CARTON 215	0563
CARTON 216	0564
CARTON 217	0565
CARTON 218	0566
CARTON 219	0567
CARTON 220	0568
CARTON 221	0569
CARTON 222	0570
CARTON 223	0571
CARTON 224	0572
CARTON 225	0573
CARTON 226	0574
CARTON 227	0575
CARTON 228	0576
CARTON 229	0577
CARTON 230	0578
CARTON 231	0579
CARTON 232	0580
CARTON 233	0581
CARTON 234	0582
CARTON 235	0583

CARTON 236	0584
CARTON 237	0585
CARTON 238	0586
CARTON 239	0587
CARTON 240	0588
CARTON 241	0589
CARTON 242	0590
CARTON 243	0591
CARTON 244	0592
CARTON 245	0593
CARTON 246	0594
CARTON 247	0595
CARTON 248	0596
CARTON 249	0597
CARTON 250	0598
CARTON 251	0599
CARTON 252	0600
CARTON 253	0601
CARTON 254	0602
CARTON 255	0603
CARTON 256	0604
CARTON 257	0605
CARTON 258	0606
CARTON 259	0607
CARTON 260	0608
CARTON 261	0609
CARTON 262	0610
CARTON 263	0611
CARTON 264	0612
CARTON 265	0613
CARTON 266	0614
CARTON 267	0615
CARTON 268	0616
CARTON 269	0617
CARTON 270	0620
CARTON 271	0621
CARTON 272	0622
CARTON 273	0623
CARTON 274	0624
CARTON 275	0625
CARTON 276	0626
CARTON 277	0627
CARTON 278	0628
CARTON 279	0629
CARTON 280	0630
CARTON 281	0631
CARTON 282	0632
CARTON 283	0633

CARTON 284	0634
CARTON 285	0635
CARTON 286	0636
CARTON 287	0637
CARTON 288	0638
CARTON 289	0639
CARTON 290	0640
CARTON 291	0641
CARTON 292	0642
CARTON 293	0643
CARTON 294	0644
CARTON 295	0645
CARTON 296	0646
CARTON 297	0647
CARTON 298	0648
CARTON 299	0649
CARTON 300	0650
CARTON 301	0651
CARTON 302	0654
CARTON 303	0655
CARTON 304	0656
CARTON 305	0657
CARTON 306	0658
CARTON 307	0659
CARTON 308	0660
CARTON 309	0661
CARTON 310	0662
CARTON 311	0663
CARTON 312	0664
CARTON 313	0665
CARTON 314	0666
CARTON 315	0667
CARTON 316	0668
CARTON 317	0669
CARTON 318	0670
CARTON 319	0671
CARTON 320	0672
CARTON 321	0673
CARTON 322	0674
CARTON 323	0675
CARTON 324	0676
CARTON 325	0677
CARTON 326	0678
CARTON 327	0679
CARTON 328	0680
CARTON 329	0681
CARTON 330	0682
CARTON 331	0683

CARTON 332	0684
CARTON 333	0685
CARTON 334	0686
CARTON 335	0687
CARTON 336	0688
CARTON 337	0689
CARTON 338	0690
CARTON 339	0691
CARTON 340	0692
CARTON 341	0693
CARTON 342	0694
CARTON 343	0695
CARTON 344	0696
CARTON 345	0697
CARTON 346	0698
CARTON 347	0699
CARTON 348	0700
CARTON 349	0701
CARTON 350	0702
CARTON 351	0703
CARTON 352	0704
CARTON 353	0705
CARTON 354	0706
CARTON 355	0707
CARTON 356	0708
CARTON 357	0709
CARTON 358	0710
CARTON 359	0711
CARTON 360	0712
CARTON 361	0713
CARTON 362	0714
CARTON 363	0715
CARTON 364	0716
CARTON 365	0717
CARTON 366	0718
CARTON 367	0719
CARTON 368	0720
CARTON 369	0721
CARTON 370	0722
CARTON 371	0723
CARTON 372 end	0724

MG-309-001-00-001-0000  
ACCN.#931

MG-309  
GOVERNOR MILTON J. SHAPP  
RECORDS, 1971-1979

GENERAL FILE,---

CARTONS

**FIRST TERM:**

**CARTON 1**

A.A.EQUIPMENT CO.- A.M.F. INC., 1971-74	FOLDER 1-1
APECO CORP.- AARONSON, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-2
ABAD - ABDOU, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-3
ABEL - ABENDSEHOEN, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-4
ABER - ABPLANALP, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-5
ABRACZINSKAS - ABRAHMS, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-6
ABRAM - ABRAMS, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-7
ABRAMSKI - ABZUG, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-8
ACACIA - ACADEMY, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-9
ACADEMY MAGAZINE, 1971	FOLDER 1-10
ACANFORA - ACID, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-11
ACKELS - ACKERMANN, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-12
ACKLEY - ACT, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-13
ACTION - ACUPUNCTURE, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-14
ADHOC - ADAMESE, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-15
ADAMIAK - ADAMS, BRUCE, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-16
ADAMS, CALVIN - ADAMS, GEORGE, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-17
ADAMS, GILBERT - ADAMS, KAREN, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-18
ADAMS, KATHERINE - ADAMS, PAUL, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-19
ADAMS, R.- ADAMS, WM., 1971-74	FOLDER 1-20
ADAMSON - ADDY, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-21
ADELMAN - ADLER, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-22
ADLESTEIN - ADULT, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-23
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF PA. COURTS, 1972-73	FOLDER 1-24
ADVANCED - ADZEMA, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-25
ADVISORY, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-26
ADVISORY COMMISSION ON INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS CORRESPONDENCE, 1971-72	FOLDER 1-27
ADVISORY COMMISSION ON INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS CORRESPONDENCE, 1973-74	FOLDER 1-28
AERNI - AFFINTTO, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-29
AFFIRMATIVE ACTION, 1971-73	FOLDER 1-30
AFFIRMATIVE ACTION, 1974	FOLDER 1-31
AFFIRMATIVE ACTION, 1974	FOLDER 1-32
AFFLECK - AFTERGOOD, 1971-74	FOLDER 1-33

**CARTON 2**

AGAMED - AGING, 1971-74	FOLDER 2-1
-------------------------	------------

AGNES - AGZIGIAN, 1971-74	FOLDER 2-2
AGNEW, SPIRO T. 1971-73	FOLDER 2-3
AGRIBUSINESS ACCOUNTABILITY PROJECT, 1973	FOLDER 2-4
AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT	
CORRESPONDENCE, 1971	FOLDER 2-5
CORRESPONDENCE, 1971	FOLDER 2-6
CORRESPONDENCE, 1971	FOLDER 2-7
CORRESPONDENCE, 1971	FOLDER 2-8
CORRESPONDENCE, 1972	FOLDER 2-9
CORRESPONDENCE, 1972	FOLDER 2-10
CORRESPONDENCE, 1972	FOLDER 2-11
CORRESPONDENCE, 1972	FOLDER 2-12
CORRESPONDENCE, 1972	FOLDER 2-13
CORRESPONDENCE, 1972	FOLDER 2-14
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973	FOLDER 2-15
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973	FOLDER 2-16
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973	FOLDER 2-17
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973	FOLDER 2-18
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973	FOLDER 2-19
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973	FOLDER 2-20
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973	FOLDER 2-21
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973	FOLDER 2-22
CORRESPONDENCE, 1973	FOLDER 2-23
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974	FOLDER 2-24
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974	FOLDER 2-25
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974	FOLDER 2-26
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974	FOLDER 2-27
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974	FOLDER 2-28
CORRESPONDENCE, 1974	FOLDER 2-29

CARTON 3

CORRESPONDENCE, 1974	FOLDER 3-1
CORRESPONDENCE, , 1974	FOLDER 3-2
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS, BOOKS ETC., 1971	FOLDER 3-3
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS, BOOKS ETC., 1971	FOLDER 3-4
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS, BOOKS ETC., 1972	FOLDER 3-5
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS, BOOKS ETC., 1972	FOLDER 3-6
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS, BOOKS ETC., 1972-73	FOLDER 3-7
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS, BOOKS ETC., 1973	FOLDER 3-8
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS, BOOKS ETC., 1973	FOLDER 3-9
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS, BOOKS ETC., 1973	FOLDER 3-10
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS, BOOKS ETC., 1974	FOLDER 3-11
RELEASES, PAMPHLETS, BOOKS ETC., 1974	FOLDER 3-12
SPECIAL MATERIAL, 1971-72	FOLDER 3-13
WASHINGTON, D.C., 1971	FOLDER 3-14
WASHINGTON, D.C., 1971	FOLDER 3-15
WASHINGTON, D.C., 1972	FOLDER 3-16
WASHINGTON, D.C., 1973	FOLDER 3-17
WASHINGTON, D.C., 1974	FOLDER 3-18
AHAMS - AHWESH, 1971-74	FOLDER 3-19
AID - AIR MAIL, 1971-74	FOLDER 3-20
AIR MONITORING - AJDUKOVIC, 1971-74	FOLDER 3-21
AIR PRODUCTS AND CHEMICALS, 1973-74	FOLDER 3-22